Pohorilchuk Vasyl Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Feb. 16, 1963

Last position SE "Agricultural Enterprise "Khmelnytskyie", Head
Date of dismissal May 27, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10438
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d225d7e4-6d97-4db8-8afe-b295c355d908

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pohorilchuk Mariia Volodymyrivna wife —
Pohorilchuk Viktoriia Vasylivna daughter —
Pohorilchuk Kateryna Oleksandrivna mother in law —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32318
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32318
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32318
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32318
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32319
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32319
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32319
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32319
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32320
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32320
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32320
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32320

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

[

I3scnaBcbKka paioHHa paga,
aenyTaT palioHHOI pagn

Orn Crr "XmenbHuubke",
OunpekTop

On Crmn "XmenbHuubke",
OunpekTop

State Enterprise "Agricultural
Enterprise "Khmelnitske",
Director (candidate)

State Enterprise "Agricultural
Enterprise "Khmelnitske",
Director (candidate)

324,59

376,42

316,26

746,40

751,07

2 536,36

2 563,62

2 148,76

1732,54

1732,54


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0170ca40-0253-4627-81ef-e7c8bf677f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

15 000,00

15 000,00

15 000,00

15 000,00

15 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0170ca40-0253-4627-81ef-e7c8bf677f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0170ca40-0253-4627-81ef-e7c8bf677f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 89,10
2017 67,87
2016 18,39

2016 18,39


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0170ca40-0253-4627-81ef-e7c8bf677f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0170ca40-0253-4627-81ef-e7c8bf677f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

20206.0 sg. m (3)

10703.0 sq. m (2)

10703.0 sg. m (2)

9503.0 sq. m (1)

9503.0 sq. m (1)

135.6 sq. m (1)

135.6 sq. m (1)

135.6 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0170ca40-0253-4627-81ef-e7c8bf677f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

il
CAREER:

Feb. 8, 2017 — till May 27, 2019

KOM3-6 1976
Fiat Doblo 2005

KOM3-6 1976
Fiat Doblo 2005

KOM3-6 1976
Fiat Doblo 2005

KOM3-6 1976
Fiat Doblo 2005

KOM3-6 1976
Fiat Doblo 2005

SE "Agricultural Enterprise
"Khmelnytskyie", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_321e3a12-011d-4632-b2fa-40056c350cce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0170ca40-0253-4627-81ef-e7c8bf677f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a680519-03d0-4b49-b81a-06db90b0e19f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6fda7c45-4437-4a60-a6d1-11e1c675ea64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e57e79d1-9f1a-4639-be1a-18057547c79e
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10438

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28084#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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